
BOWLER AVG Points Pinfall TEAM NAME EARNINGS

1 Donald Robinson 215.08 82 8178 EINSTEINS 3,000.00$   GAME 1
Pete Thomas 231.33 Ringers 225

Bill Nichols 235.08 Rampage 204

2 Rick Minier 212.58 88 8303 FURIES 2,400.00$   GAME 2
Phil Kepner 228.33 Ringers 225

Jim Stephens 251.00 Attack Zones 215

3 Ron Boroff 240.42 76 8028 RINGERS 2,100.00$   GAME 3
Mike Patton 202.83 Ringers 209

David Scardaville 225.75 Einsteins 247

4 Willie Wells 216.42 77 8175 ATTACK ZONES 1,800.00$   GAME 4
Doc Dougherty 231.33 Furies 213

Darry Weigle 233.50 Einsteins 248

5 Kenny Tynan 217.50 71 7898 RAMPAGE 1,500.00$    

Cliff Barnes 219.92
Cordell Wilder 220.75

6 Doug Barron 212.92 70 7811 MEANSTREAKS 1,050.00$   
Hank Jordan 230.08
Tony Woolis 207.92

7 Gary Timberlake 219.42 67 8010 SLINGSHOTS 900.00$      
Darrell Derstler 221.67
Raif Terry 226.42

8 Pete Seibel 205.83 66 7690 PIT VIPERS 750.00$      
Rick Cheshier 217.08
Joe Lecroy 217.92

9 Jesse Jackson 208.75 64 7966 KARMAS 600.00$      
Jim Walker 228.67
Lyn Cummings 226.42

10 Roger West 210.83 64 7958 ALPHA MAX
Doug Hayes 218.92
Mark Williams 233.42

11 TJ Johnson 219.58 64 7762 MAMMOTHS
Mark Busscher 210.33
John Harper 217.08

12 Mark Estes 209.92 63 7728 DANGER ZONES
Danny Inocencio 213.83
Lee Lorts 220.00

13 Pat Currie 205.42 60 7865 BRAINIACS
Joe Binder 236.42  

Kerry Fulford 213.58
14 Jerry Beavers 188.08 60 7787 MASTERMINDS  

Jerry Meeley 231.92
Randy Bennett 228.92

15 Mark Waldrep 193.50 60 7449 CANNONS  

Mike Pendarvis 215.00
Randy Fuller 212.25

16 Blane Adkins 222.92 58 7865 BRUTES
Greg Staton 222.50
Rick Mann 209.75

17 Jimmy Fowler 217.00 58 7579 BRUISERS
Tracy Camper 215.92
Charles McLean 198.67

18 Rudy Garcia 211.50 56 7773 NIRVANAS  

Bill Uthoff 233.00
Jose Cortes 203.25

19 A.C. Adam 217.42 56 7728 REVOLVERS  

Keith Lohse 212.25
Phil Hughes 214.33
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20 Mike Cox 216.83 55 7742 BEATDOWNS
Scott Dodson 220.50
Thomas Young 207.83

21 David Rountree 203.83 55 7574 POWER GROOVES
David Smith 218.58
Carolyn Dorin-Ballard 208.75

22 Dave Dupont 188.83 50 7548 BRAWLERS  

Wyatt Moore 230.92  

Mike Sands 209.25
23 Mike Warren 209.83 49 7431 FANATICS

Brad Hunter 199.33
Ronnie Sonnier 210.08

24 Mike Lynch 200.50 46 7397 EXILES
Butch Calvert 212.83
Don Busocker 203.08

25 Gene Rivers 201.17 44 7438 MYSTICS
Paul Pender 206.33
Dave Lile 212.33

26 44 7200 WIDOW

27 Marshall Medlin 192.92 41 7404 STRIKE KINGS
John Shuffler 221.00
Jon Delaney 203.08

28 Sal Grieco 189.08 36 7120 INTELLECTS
Sandy Soule 219.92
Mark Cozart 184.33



BOWLERS G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 G 7 G 8 G 9 G 10 G 11 G 12 12 Game total AVG
1 Jimmy Fowler 279 213 265 184 192 175 205 238 246 167 201 239 2604 217.00
1 Tracy Camper 216 191 213 226 216 222 264 225 183 205 216 214 2591 215.92
1 Charles McLean 162 202 221 179 180 227 195 178 196 195 246 203 2384 198.67
2 David Rountree 177 206 177 204 203 205 223 218 238 205 180 210 2446 203.83
2 David Smith 203 147 212 211 217 258 234 209 266 247 204 215 2623 218.58
2 Carolyn Dorin-Ballard 226 196 211 187 225 200 233 193 224 163 232 215 2505 208.75
3 Blane Adkins 208 214 255 233 193 212 269 276 173 201 216 225 2675 222.92
3 Greg Staton 258 177 250 223 243 226 207 194 255 201 222 214 2670 222.50
3 Rick Mann 192 199 182 236 259 247 231 158 181 203 205 224 2517 209.75
4 Dave Dupont 231 183 252 200 180 169 249 175 143 148 181 155 2266 188.83
4 Wyatt Moore 265 164 234 241 237 245 279 235 230 224 227 190 2771 230.92
4 Mike Sands 214 189 213 217 171 188 211 266 207 229 203 203 2511 209.25
5 Kenny Tynan 183 253 210 204 210 265 222 225 215 165 235 223 2610 217.50
5 Cliff Barnes 223 257 223 228 234 200 227 196 226 208 201 216 2639 219.92
5 Cordell Wilder 257 171 189 256 228 225 265 268 190 185 213 202 2649 220.75
6 Gene Rivers 195 155 209 194 208 226 192 182 232 234 199 188 2414 201.17
6 Paul Pender 181 226 252 204 174 235 189 210 238 147 255 165 2476 206.33
6 Dave Lile 236 236 225 167 278 204 192 205 206 212 172 215 2548 212.33
7 Sal Grieco 238 163 222 187 191 181 150 225 169 218 165 160 2269 189.08
7 Sandy Soule 200 183 246 170 219 249 203 278 235 199 227 230 2639 219.92
7 Mark Cozart 186 193 199 180 181 181 187 197 159 182 185 182 2212 184.33
8 Roger West 198 194 235 240 236 177 237 181 202 236 201 193 2530 210.83
8 Doug Hayes 245 226 268 249 248 212 226 189 226 171 155 212 2627 218.92
8 Mark Williams 247 219 257 216 259 230 296 226 200 246 205 200 2801 233.42
9 Mike Cox 192 217 223 211 243 205 200 256 180 226 214 235 2602 216.83
9 Scott Dodson 184 258 223 278 225 240 237 181 190 214 204 212 2646 220.50
9 Thomas Young 242 205 233 187 221 202 204 194 171 237 212 186 2494 207.83

10 Jesse Jackson 256 183 221 166 205 181 212 213 225 224 195 224 2505 208.75
10 Jim Walker 246 242 244 214 257 205 228 244 268 203 168 225 2744 228.67
10 Lyn Cummings 236 235 265 223 255 239 221 225 227 219 181 191 2717 226.42
11 Ron Boroff 238 300 238 237 226 217 248 215 235 216 258 257 2885 240.42
11 Mike Patton 258 170 159 216 160 182 203 246 195 245 206 194 2434 202.83
11 David Scardaville 230 244 226 278 290 189 216 236 174 187 213 226 2709 225.75
12 Willie Wells 228 206 236 202 248 200 258 183 227 192 204 213 2597 216.42
12 Doc Dougherty 215 224 226 279 233 215 202 243 237 248 216 238 2776 231.33
12 Darry Weigle 238 257 217 258 224 226 232 268 227 217 200 238 2802 233.50
13 Jerry Beavers 211 216 216 195 181 169 207 168 195 166 170 163 2257 188.08
13 Jerry Meeley 212 226 196 224 197 257 222 266 241 215 248 279 2783 231.92
13 Randy Bennett 245 258 225 233 182 180 211 248 232 278 199 256 2747 228.92
14 Doug Barron 204 195 209 196 226 204 198 233 169 236 258 227 2555 212.92
14 Hank Jordan 256 247 236 216 253 225 180 234 215 226 248 225 2761 230.08
14 Tony Woolis 185 265 212 172 201 183 184 263 222 226 169 213 2495 207.92



15 Gary Timblerlake 233 199 227 201 248 194 215 209 213 259 230 205 2633 219.42
15 Darrell Derstler 221 191 203 226 237 195 203 224 225 231 290 214 2660 221.67
15 Raif Terry 217 219 246 224 230 195 216 224 259 268 192 227 2717 226.42
16 TJ Johnson 245 189 135 258 233 256 190 179 221 289 193 247 2635 219.58
16 Mark Busscher 213 194 187 206 246 192 214 178 198 235 238 223 2524 210.33
16 John Harper 248 181 182 234 208 194 245 206 244 181 237 245 2605 217.08
17 Rudy Garcia 213 236 180 257 168 193 229 193 225 225 215 204 2538 211.50
17 Bill Uthoff 246 226 201 201 226 235 279 238 248 244 246 206 2796 233.00
17 Jose Cortes 215 184 205 151 183 225 235 226 236 193 182 204 2439 203.25
18 Donald Robinson 223 268 252 178 168 194 236 185 256 219 267 135 2581 215.08
18 Pete Thomas 202 213 224 269 224 257 247 246 212 213 257 212 2776 231.33
18 Bill Nichols 214 266 245 213 212 221 245 235 202 245 245 278 2821 235.08
19 Pete Seibel 178 216 190 193 175 203 233 259 225 191 223 184 2470 205.83
19 Rick Cheshier 176 202 224 237 203 234 200 222 236 225 231 215 2605 217.08
19 Joe Lecroy 164 208 187 236 221 205 248 235 276 220 215 200 2615 217.92
20 Mark Estes 224 232 185 280 200 197 217 173 179 190 237 205 2519 209.92
20 Danny Inocencio 223 230 151 210 211 232 236 234 193 208 246 192 2566 213.83
20 Lee Lorts 189 208 244 225 164 247 247 244 209 237 200 226 2640 220.00
21 Mike Lynch 210 171 204 215 171 181 247 180 225 233 187 182 2406 200.50
21 Butch Calvert 229 197 226 201 192 184 278 184 182 228 243 210 2554 212.83
21 Don Busocker 171 215 225 200 223 194 214 230 206 156 201 202 2437 203.08
22 Marshall Medlin 210 190 165 198 169 190 188 223 210 209 214 149 2315 192.92
22 John Shuffler 204 220 224 223 219 277 203 159 278 234 208 203 2652 221.00
22 Jon Delaney 200 183 223 204 201 226 179 211 212 214 201 183 2437 203.08
23 Mark Waldrep 169 231 245 156 220 137 220 177 217 178 189 183 2322 193.50
23 Mike Pendarvis 231 190 198 225 213 217 185 213 189 238 234 247 2580 215.00
23 Randy Fuller 170 225 157 225 220 257 208 225 211 212 222 215 2547 212.25
24 Rick Minier 238 225 204 182 217 192 238 289 212 161 191 202 2551 212.58
24 Phil Kepner 258 224 214 298 207 247 235 234 185 228 205 205 2740 228.33
24 Jim Stephens 227 248 279 255 234 288 235 268 296 251 226 205 3012 251.00
25 Mike Warren 191 194 189 242 227 183 199 245 236 218 225 169 2518 209.83
25 Brad Hunter 206 181 210 216 201 186 203 192 205 204 168 220 2392 199.33
25 Ronnie Sonnier 223 216 211 201 247 159 256 192 179 245 234 158 2521 210.08
26 Pat Currie 222 183 207 224 173 235 185 234 190 205 205 202 2465 205.42
26 Joe Binder 225 297 268 205 234 244 288 214 198 214 245 205 2837 236.42
26 Kerry Fulford 213 172 227 205 224 221 288 180 257 180 246 150 2563 213.58
27 A.C. Adam 226 205 204 218 181 248 230 212 191 194 241 259 2609 217.42
27 Keith Lohse 215 179 213 214 201 178 155 227 257 269 227 212 2547 212.25
27 Phil Hughes 215 206 259 211 193 182 227 248 209 214 219 189 2572 214.33


	Final
	Marks

